
TOTAL EXACT DUPES

ADDITIONS TO COUNTY REGISTRATION

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERSMETHOD

Absentee Ballot Application 32 0 0 0 1 0 35

By Mail 474253 65 0 1 148 7 99

Confirmation Notice 6439 9 0 2 12 2 99

Correction 179 1 1 0 6 0 5261

Elderly/Disabled Agency 21 1 0 0 0 0 0

ERIC Report 21191149 413 10 12 516 19 212

Federal Postcard Application 22 0 0 0 0 0 0

In Person 4328 2 0 0 13 0 19

Jury Notice 3513 9 0 1 11 1 47

Merge Voters 30 1 0 0 1 1 6

Motor Vehicle Administration 105485005 2002 40 106 3324 71 1567

MVA form 00 0 0 0 0 0 6

NVRA by Mail 239 4 0 0 8 2 6

Online Voter Registration 474239 87 3 5 137 3 72

Other Means 00 0 0 0 0 0 3

Provisional Ballot Change 43 1 0 0 0 0 5

Same Day Provisional 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Social Security Administration 281146 34 2 2 90 7 2

State Designated Agencies 9956 6 2 2 28 5 98

USPS Sticker 600348 98 2 4 141 7 605

Volunteer 175106 15 0 1 53 0 0

Voter Notification Card 61 5 0 0 0 0 3

xFrom Another Board 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 01/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 01/17/2018
Report No.: VR-013

7411 2753 60 136 4489 125 14974TOTAL 8145

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY ACTIVE STATUS

REASON

Board Action 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

Confirmation Mail Process 14 7 0 0 4 0 25

Confirmation Mail Process-NVRA 3555 2066 20 66 1940 64 7711

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 16 5 1 0 6 0 28
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 01/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 01/17/2018
Report No.: VR-013

Death Notice 634 327 2 1 130 10 1104

Death Notices Other than DHMH 15 3 0 0 4 0 22

Duplicate 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Incomplete Application 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

Moved Out of State 457 358 1 2 227 12 1057

Not Eligible 15 0 3 0 6 0 24

PCC-Potential Criminal Conviction 21 3 0 0 3 2 29

Returned VNC 6 1 0 0 1 1 9

Voter Request 7 5 0 0 3 1 16

7660 4204 59 123 3668 134 15848TOTAL

County Transfer Out -2884 -1416 -31 -54 -1321 -41 -5747

Duplicate/Merged 35 13 1 0 21 2 72

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

AFFILIATION CHANGES

CHANGE

951 992 30 72 794 108 2947

1009 540 41 84 1188 2947

From

To 85

58 -452 11 12 394 -23 0TOTAL

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT ACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

105304 57885 503 1197 45886 1873 212648

7411 2753 60 136 4489 14974

BEGINNING OF REPORT

ADDITIONS (+) 125

REINSTATED (+)

CANCELLED (-)

127

-1190 -713

73 0

-8 -3

1 79

-398

2

-27

282

-2339

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (-)

58

-3584 -2074

-452 11

-20 -66

12 394

-1948

-23

-64

0

-7756

* REACTIVATED (+) 187 61 1 4 108 3 364

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -2884 -1416 -31 -54 -1321 -41 -5747

105429 56117 516 1227 47289 1848 212426END OF REPORT TOTALS
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 01/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 01/17/2018
Report No.: VR-013

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

SUBTRACTIONS FROM COUNTY INACTIVE STATUS

INACTIVE REGISTRATION

REASON

By Mail 6 2 0 0 2 0 10

Confirmation Mail Process 0 2 0 0 1 0 3

Confirmation Notice 46 14 0 0 25 1 86

Correction 4 1 0 0 1 0 6

Criminal Conviction/Infamous Crime 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

Death Notice 41 26 1 0 8 3 79

ERIC Report 34 17 1 0 16 0 68

Failure to Vote 1301 785 11 16 846 61 3020

In Person 2 0 0 0 1 0 3

Motor Vehicle Administration 80 36 0 3 41 1 161

Moved Out of State 621 515 4 8 339 14 1501

NVRA by Mail 1 0 0 0 1 0 2

Online Voter Registration 4 5 0 0 7 0 16

Other Means 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

State Designated Agencies 2 0 0 0 0 0 2

USPS Sticker 4 1 0 0 4 0 9

Voter Request 0 2 0 0 0 0 2

2370 1505 19 32 1394 86 5406TOTAL

-223 -97 -2 -5 -101 -5County Transfer Out -433

Duplicate/Merged 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

CURRENT INACTIVE REGISTRATION

ACTIVITY

5070 3029 39 97 3204 159 11598BEGINNING OF REPORT

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -)

* INACTIVATED (+)

0

3584 2074

0 0

20 66

0 0

1948

0

64

0

7756

*REACTIVATED (-) -184 -76 -1 -3 -98 -2 -364

COUNTY TRANSFER OUT (-) -223 -2-97 -5 -101 -5 -433
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Monthly Statistical Report

 Last Transaction Date From: 01/01/2017 To: 12/31/2017

Board of Elections: Howard
User Name: Patterson, Val

Date: 01/17/2018
Report No.: VR-013

CANCELLED FROM INACTIVE (-) -1973 -1337 -16 -24 -1200 -79 -4629

AFFILIATION CHANGES (+ OR -) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PENDING FROM INACTIVE (-) -1 0 0 0 0 0 -1

6273 3593 40 131 3753 137 13927TOTAL INACTIVE

DEM REP GRN LIB UNA OTHERS TOTAL

ACTIVE AND INACTIVE REGISTRATION

TOTAL REGISTRATION RECORDS

ACTIVITY

105429 56117 516 1227 47289 1848 212426ACTIVE REGISTRATION

INACTIVE REGISTRATION 6273 3593 40 131 3753 137 13927

111702 59710 556 1358 51042 1985 226353TOTAL RECORDS

Address Changes Within Jurisdiction

Name Changes

Number of current Statewide voter registration application on hand

Signature of person who prepared the report

Other = Those individulas designating affliation with a party that is
not established under Maryland Law.

Confirmation Mailings Sent

Confirmation Responses

Number of NVRA Agency voter registration Applications on hand

Date report completed

Unaffiliated = those individuals declining to affiliate with a party.

19974

4044

26546

1356
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